
Ancaster Dance Arts  
2025-2026 Important Dates 
*subject to change* 

 

First Day of Classes Saturday, September 6th 

Bring a Friend Week Saturday, October 4 to Friday, October 10 

Halloween Dress Up Friday, October 24 to Thursday, October 30 

Holiday Week Monday, December 15 to Sunday, December 21 

Parent Participation Monday, February 9 to Sunday, February 15 

Last Day of Classes Monday, June 15th 

In Studio Dress Rehearsals Wednesday, June 27th & Thursday, June 28th 

June Year End Recital Friday, June 19th 

Studio Closures 

Thanksgiving Weekend Saturday, October 11 to Monday, October 13 

Halloween Friday, October 31 

Winter Break Monday, December 22 to Sunday, January 4 

Family Day Monday, February 16 

March Break Monday, March 16 to Sunday, March 22 

Easter Friday, April 3 to Monday, April 6 

Victoria Day Saturday, May 16 to Monday, May 18 

 


